Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Mon
Fri
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Fri
Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
12-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24

April 16, 2024

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Team Schedules
Middle Division

Forward Community W:11L:3 T:0

Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Bible Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
Bethel Baptist

Bethel Baptist
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Evangel Baptist
Happy Gospel (Black)
Bible Baptist
Community Baptist
Evangel Baptist

Bethel Baptist W:3L:11T:0

Bible Baptist
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Community Baptist
Evangel Baptist
Forward Community
Forward Community
Bible Baptist
Woodland

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
Evangel Baptist
Happy Gospel (Black)
FBC Palmetto (Red)

Bible Baptist W:10L:4 T:0

Bethel Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Forward Community
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Evangel Baptist
Bethel Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
FBC Palmetto (Red)

Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1

1 17-7
:21-3
. 23-8
: 20-13
:21-9
:21-3
W: 28-7
L: 513
W: 17-1
W: 12-6
L:12-17
W: 14-7
L:6-14
W: 23-18

-

L:1-14
L:7-23
W: 16-8
L:7-12
169
1321
7-28
2-23
3-16
1319
L: 0-20
W: 8-3
L:8-35
W: 12-11

W: 14-1
W: 20-8
L:8-23
W: 21-11
W: 11-9
16-9
23-2
13-7
8-7

: 14-10

S
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Mon
Fri

Mon
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

01-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
15-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
15-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
15-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24

April 16, 2024

8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Team Schedules
Middle Division
Evangel Baptist
Forward Community
Community Baptist
Woodland

Woodland W:5L:9T:0

Forward Community
Bethel Baptist
Evangel Baptist
Bible Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
Forward Community
Bethel Baptist

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Happy Gospel (Black)
FBC Palmetto (Red)
Evangel Baptist
Bible Baptist
Community Baptist

Community Baptist W:9 L:5T:0

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Evangel Baptist
Happy Gospel (Black)
Bethel Baptist
Forward Community
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Evangel Baptist
Bible Baptist

Bethel Baptist
Forward Community
Bible Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Woodland

Evangel Baptist W:8L:6 T:0

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Bethel Baptist

Bible Baptist

Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1

L:10-18
L:7-14
L:6-12
W: 16-10

L:7-17

W: 23-7
L:13-21
L:11-21
L:18-19
L:12-13
W: 13-5
W: 16-3
W: 20-8
L:7-20

L:17-20
W: 10-4
L:10-16
L:19-20

19-17
118-11
1 21-13
233
9-6

1 9-16

£ $2s2¢8
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Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Mon
Fri
Mon
Mon

08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
15-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
15-Apr-24

12-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
23-Feb-24
26-Feb-24
01-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
01-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
15-Apr-24

April 16, 2024

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

8

8 A AN

AR Ay

Team Schedules
Middle Division

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
Forward Community
Bible Baptist

Bethel Baptist
Forward Community
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1

Happy Gospel (Black) W:8L:6 T:0

Evangel Baptist
Bible Baptist
Community Baptist
Forward Community
Woodland

FBC Palmetto (Red)
Evangel Baptist
Bible Baptist

Bethel Baptist
Forward Community
Woodland

Bethel Baptist
Community Baptist
FBC Palmetto (Red)

FBC Pametto (Red) W:2L:12T:0

Community Baptist
Forward Community
Bethel Baptist
Evangel Baptist
Bible Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Community Baptist
Forward Community
Woodland

Bible Baptist
Woodland

Bethel Baptist

Happy Gospel (Black)
Evangel Baptist

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1

GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1

W: 13-12
L: 10-22
L:6-12
W: 18-10
L:38
L:18-23
L:4-10
W: 16-4

L:17-19
L:8-20
W: 14-12
L:13-20
W: 19-18
W: 28-11
L:12-13
L:7-13
W: 19-3
W: 17-12
W: 20-7
W: 35-8
L:12-13
W: 11-10

W: 15-7
1321
1 8-16
:3-23
9-11
1 11-28
5-17
:1-17
1820
110-14
W: 20-17
L:11-12
L:10-11
L:4-16

-
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