Team Schedules

Middle Division

Forward Community W:11 L:3 T:0

Mon	12-Feb-24	7:00pm		Woodland	Blackstone 1	W: 17-7		
Fri	16-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 21-3		
Fri	23-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 23-8		
Mon	26-Feb-24	7:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	W: 20-13		
Fri	01-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 21-9		
Mon	04-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 21-3		
Mon	04-Mar-24	9:00pm		Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 28-7		
Fri	08-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Woodland	GT Bray 2	L: 5-13		
Mon	11-Mar-24	7:00pm		FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 17-1		
Fri	15-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 12-6		
Mon	01-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	L: 12-17		
Fri	05-Apr-24	7:00pm		Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 14-7		
Fri	05-Apr-24	8:00pm		Community Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 6-14		
Mon	08-Apr-24	8:00pm		Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 23-18		
Bethel Baptist W:3 L:11 T:0								
Mon	12-Feb-24	8:00pm		Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 1-14		
Fri	16-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Woodland	GT Bray 2	L: 7-23		
Fri	23-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 16-8		
Mon	26-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 7-12		
Fri	01-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 6-9		
Mon	04-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Forward Community	GT Bray 2	L: 3-21		
Mon	04-Mar-24	9:00pm	at	Forward Community	GT Bray 2	L: 7-28		
Fri	08-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 2-23		
Mon	11-Mar-24	7:00pm	uı	Woodland	GT Bray 2	L: 3-16		
Fri	15-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	L: 3-19		
Mon	01-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 0-20		
Fri	05-Apr-24	7:00pm	uı	Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 8-3		
Mon	08-Apr-24	7:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	L: 8-35		
Fri	12-Apr-24	7:00pm		FBC Palmetto (Red)	GT Bray 2	W: 12-11		
		_						
Bible Baptist W:10 L:4 T:0								
Mon	12-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 14-1		
Fri	16-Feb-24	8:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	W: 20-8		
Fri	23-Feb-24	7:00pm		Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 8-23		
Mon	26-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	Woodland	Blackstone 1	W: 21-11		
Fri	01-Mar-24	7:00pm		FBC Palmetto (Red)	GT Bray 2	W: 11-9		
Mon	04-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 16-9		
Fri	08-Mar-24	8:00pm		Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 23-2		
Mon	11-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	W: 13-7		
Fri	15-Mar-24	7:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 8-7		
Mon	01-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 14-10		

Page 1 of 3 April 16, 2024

Team Schedules

Middle Division

Mon	01-Apr-24	8:00pm		Evangel Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 10-18			
Fri	05-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 7-14			
Mon	08-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 6-12			
Mon	15-Apr-24	7:00pm		Woodland	GT Bray 2	W: 16-10			
Woodland W:5 L:9 T:0									
Mon	12-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 7-17			
Fri	16-Feb-24	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 23-7			
Fri	23-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 13-21			
Mon	26-Feb-24	8:00pm		Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 11-21			
Fri	01-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	L: 18-19			
Mon	04-Mar-24	7:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 12-13			
Fri	08-Mar-24	7:00pm		Forward Community	GT Bray 2	W: 13-5			
Mon	11-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 16-3			
Fri	15-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 20-8			
Fri	05-Apr-24	8:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	L: 7-20			
Mon	08-Apr-24	8:00pm		FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	L: 17-20			
Fri	12-Apr-24	8:00pm		Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 10-4			
Mon	15-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 10-16			
Mon	15-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 19-20			
	Community Baptist W:9 L:5 T:0								
Mon	12-Feb-24	7:00pm		FBC Palmetto (Red)	GT Bray 2	L: 7-15			
Fri	16-Feb-24	7.00pm 8:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 11-18			
Fri	23-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	L: 12-14			
Mon	26-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 12-7			
Fri	01-Mar-24	7:00pm 7:00pm	at	Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 9-21			
Mon	04-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Woodland	GT Bray 2	W: 13-12			
Fri	08-Mar-24	7.00pm 8:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 17-5			
Mon	11-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 22-10			
Fri	15-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 7-8			
Mon	01-Apr-24	7:00pm	uı	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 20-0			
Fri	05-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Forward Community	Blackstone 1	W: 14-6			
Mon	08-Apr-24	7:00pm		Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 12-6			
Fri	12-Apr-24	9:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	W: 13-12			
Mon	15-Apr-24	8:00pm		Woodland	GT Bray 2	W: 20-19			
	1	1			•				
				Evangel Baptist W:8 L	.:6 T:0				
Mon	12-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	GT Bray 2	W: 19-17			
Fri	16-Feb-24	8:00pm		Community Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 18-11			
Fri	23-Feb-24	7:00pm		Woodland	GT Bray 2	W: 21-13			
Mon	26-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	GT Bray 2	W: 23-3			
Fri	01-Mar-24	8:00pm		Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 9-6			
Mon	04-Mar-24	8:00pm		Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 9-16			

April 16, 2024 Page 2 of 3

Team Schedules

Middle Division

Fri	08-Mar-24	7:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	W: 13-12			
Mon	11-Mar-24	8:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 10-22			
Fri	15-Mar-24	8:00pm		Forward Community	GT Bray 2	L: 6-12			
Mon	01-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 18-10			
Fri	05-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 3-8			
Mon	08-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Forward Community	GT Bray 2	L: 18-23			
Fri	12-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Woodland	GT Bray 2	L: 4-10			
Mon	15-Apr-24	8:00pm		FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 16-4			
Happy Gospel (Black) W:8 L:6 T:0									
Mon	12-Feb-24	8:00pm		Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 17-19			
Fri	16-Feb-24	8:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 8-20			
Fri	23-Feb-24	8:00pm	aı	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 14-12			
Mon	26-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 13-20			
Fri	01-Mar-24	8:00pm	aı	Woodland	Blackstone 1	W: 19-18			
Mon	04-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 28-11			
Fri	08-Mar-24	7:00pm 7:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 12-13			
Mon	11-Mar-24	8:00pm	aı	Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 7-13			
Fri	15-Mar-24	8:00pm		Bethel Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 19-3			
Mon	01-Apr-24	8:00pm		Forward Community	GT Bray 2	W: 17-12			
Fri	05-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Woodland	GT Bray 2	W: 20-7			
Mon	08-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 35-8			
Fri	12-Apr-24	9:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 12-13			
Mon	15-Apr-24	7:00pm	aı	FBC Palmetto (Red)	Blackstone 1	W: 11-10			
111011	13 11p1 21	7.00pm		The Families (Rea)	Diaekstone 1				
FBC Palmetto (Red) W:2 L:12 T:0									
Mon	12-Feb-24	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 2	W: 15-7			
Fri	16-Feb-24	7:00pm		Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 3-21			
Fri	23-Feb-24	8:00pm		Bethel Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 8-16			
Mon	26-Feb-24	8:00pm		Evangel Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 3-23			
Fri	01-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Bible Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 9-11			
Mon	04-Mar-24	7:00pm		Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	L: 11-28			
Fri	08-Mar-24	8:00pm		Community Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 5-17			
Mon	11-Mar-24	7:00pm	at	Forward Community	Blackstone 1	L: 1-17			
Fri	15-Mar-24	7:00pm		Woodland	Blackstone 1	L: 8-20			
Mon	01-Apr-24	7:00pm		Bible Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 10-14			
Mon	08-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Woodland	Blackstone 1	W: 20-17			
Fri	12-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist	GT Bray 2	L: 11-12			
Mon	15-Apr-24	7:00pm	at	Happy Gospel (Black)	Blackstone 1	L: 10-11			
Mon	15-Apr-24	8:00pm	at	Evangel Baptist	Blackstone 1	L: 4-16			

April 16, 2024 Page 3 of 3